SINDH PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, HYDERABAD

INTERVIEW PROGRAMME FOR THE POST OF LECTURER PHYSICS
BPS-17) MALE/ FEMALE IN COLLEGE EDUCATION DEPARTMENT, GOVERNMENT OF SINDH.

NO.PSC/EXAM(S.S)/2023/108 Dated: 28.02.2023

EN TEST
DATE NO. OF POSTS|| NO.OF ADV NO & WRITT
-\-| . \ FOST - DEPARTMENT |‘ CANDIDATES PRESS RELEASE NO

COMMITI’EE @ HYDERABAD

——————————————
-

= - —
ﬁ ! 1. Lecturer Physics (Male) 49+33= 821]
J ‘ ‘Lecturer Physics (D/A Person) Male ‘ 02+02=04 ‘
A | Lecturer Physics Male (Minority) 02+02=02
| 06.03.2023| Monday ﬂ | ‘ 20
ﬁ ﬁ # 2. Lecturer Physics (Female) i 48+24=72 ﬁ
9 | Lecturer Physics (D/A Person) Female | 02+02=04
i L ﬁlO:OO am. Lecturer Physics Female (Minority) 02+02= 04J
07.03.2023 | Tuesday --do-- e Lo g 20 |
08.03.2023 |Wednesday|  --do-- --do-- --do-- 20
09.03.2023 | Thursday --do-- --do-- --do-- 20 l 11/2019 #
10.03.2023| Friday --do-- PSC/EXAM:(S.S)2022/75
13.03.2023| Monday |[10:00 a.m. ‘
14.03.2023 | Tuesday --do--
15.03.2023 |Wednesday --do--
16.03.2023 | Thursday ‘ --do--
20.03.2023| Monday --do--
21.03.2023| Tuesday --do-- ﬁ
22.03.2023 |Wednesday|  --do-- |
24.03.2023| Friday |  --do-- Y ‘
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DATE \ DAY \ TIME \ POST / DEPARTMENT NOR 2'::0?5

NO. OF ADV NO & WRITTEN TEST
CANDIDATES PRESS RELEASE NO
— - o ~_ COMMITTEE @ KARACHI _

1. Lecturer Physics (Male) 49+33= 82

Lecturer Physics (D/A Person) Male 02+02=04

Lecturer Physics Male (Minority) 02+02=02
27.03.2023| Monday {10:00 a.m. 20

2. Lecturer Physics (Female) 48+24=72

Lecturer Physics (D/A Person) Female | 02+02=04

Lecturer Physics Female (Minority) 02+02=04

| — — —
28.03.2023| Tuesday --do-- --do-- =00 20 11/2019
29.03.2023 | Wednesday --do-- --do-- | --do-- I 20 PSC/EXAM:(S.S)2022/75
30.03.2023 | Thursday --do-- --do-- --do-- 20
31.03.2023| Friday --do-- --do-- --do-- 10
03.04.2023| Monday --do-- 4 --do-- --do-- 20
04.04.2023| Tuesday --do-- --do-- ~do- | 20 | |
05.04.2023 |Wednesday --do-- --do-- --do-- 20 f
— . SIS R~ .

06.04.2023 Thursdayé =go= | =00~ F --do-- 20 i ﬁ‘
07.04.2023| Friday |  --do-- =do— - <~ | - =00 20 11/2019
| 10.04.2023 | Monday --do—- --do-- --do-- 14— | PSC/ EXAM;§5-$1)2022175 |

(=
ASSTT: CONTROLLER mmmnﬁ@/ =8
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